• The right ribbon quality for every application.
• Ribbons directly from the manufacturer:
Toshiba original consumables are perfectly
matched to Toshiba label printers and
the used print head technologies. They
guarantee high quality printing while also
lowering abrasion of the print head.
• The perfect combination:

Coated
Synthetic
Cost Durability Surface
Standard
Coated
Synthetic
Cost Durability Surface
Standard
Coated
Synthetic
Cost Durability Surface
Standard
Coated
Synthetic
Width Length Article number
60 mm 450 m BEX45060AW1F
83 mm 600 m BEX60083AW1F
90 mm 450 m BEX45090AW1F
110 mm 600 m BEX60110AW1F
Width Length Article number
60 mm 600 m BEX60060AW7F
83 mm 600 m BEX60083AW7F
90 mm 600 m BEX60090AW7F
110 mm 600 m BEX60110AW7F
Width Length Article number
60 mm 600 m BEX60060AW6F
83 mm 600 m BEX60083AW6F
90 mm 600 m BEX60090AW6F
110 mm 600 m BEX60110AW6F
Width Length Article number
60 mm 600 m BEX60060AW5
83 mm 600 m BEX60083AW5
90 mm 600 m BEX60090AW5
110 mm 600 m BEX60110AW5
Width Length Article number
60 mm 600 m BEX60060SW1
83 mm 600 m BEX60083SW1
90 mm 600 m BEX60090SW1
110 mm 600 m BEX60110SW1
3
WAX-RESIN qualities
Ideal for retail, production, manufacturing and outdoor applications
AG3 Premium Wax-Resin, excellent print quality even with 90° rotated barcodes, very good abrasion resistance
 and suitable for matt-finished to semi-gloss materials
Cost Durability Surface
Standard
Coated
Synthetic
Width Length Article number
60 mm 600 m BEX60060AG3
83 mm 600 m BEX60083AG3
90 mm 600 m BEX60090AG3
110 mm 600 m BEX60110AG3
AG4F Premium Wax-Resin, highly smudge resistant and suitable for many high-gloss and synthetic materials
Cost Durability Surface
Standard
Coated
Synthetic
Width Length Article number
60 mm 600 m BEX60060AG4F
83 mm 600 m BEX60083AG4F
90 mm 600 m BEX60090AG4F
110 mm 600 m BEX60110AG4F
RG2F Premium Wax-Resin, excellent blackening, good heat resistance, suitable for matt-finished to semi-gloss materials
Cost Durability Surface
Standard
Coated
Synthetic
Width Length Article number
60 mm 600 m BEX60060RG2F
83 mm 600 m BEX60083RG2F
90 mm 600 m BEX60090RG2F
110 mm 600 m BEX60110RG2F
RG4F Premium Wax, competitive price, good print quality and suitable for a variety of materials
Cost Durability Surface
Standard
Coated
Synthetic
Width Length Article number
60 mm 600 m BEX60060RG4F
83 mm 600 m BEX60083RG4F
90 mm 600 m BEX60090RG4F
110 mm 600 m BEX60110RG4F
SG3F Premium Wax-Resin, excellent blackening and smudge resistance and suitable for papers and synthetics
Cost Durability Surface
Standard
Coated
Synthetic
Width Length Article number
60 mm 600 m BEX60060SG3F
83 mm 600 m BEX60083SG3F
90 mm 600 m BEX60090SG3F
110 mm 600 m BEX60110SG3F
RIBBONS FOR B-EX4T2
Resin qualities
Ideal for use in industrial, electronic, chemical, pharmaceutical, automotive and textile industry
AS1F Resin Standard, scratch- and heat resistant up to 180°C as well as partially solvent resistant and
 suitable for synthetic materials (PVC, PET, PE, PP)
Cost Durability Surface
Standard
Coated
Synthetic
Width Length Article number
60 mm 600 m BEX60060AS1F
83 mm 600 m BEX60083AS1F
90 mm 600 m BEX60090AS1F
110 mm 600 m BEX60110AS1F
RS1F Resin Standard, scratch resistant, conditionally solvent resistant, suitable for synthetic materials (PVC, PET, PE, PP)
Cost Durability Surface
Standard
Coated
Synthetic
Width Length Article number
60 mm 600 m BEX60060RS1F
83 mm 600 m BEX60083RS1F
90 mm 600 m BEX60090RS1F
110 mm 600 m BEX60110RS1F
AS2F Premium Resin, scratch resistant, conditionally solvent resistant, suitable for synthetic materials (PVC, PET, PE, PP)
Cost Durability Surface
Standard
Coated
Synthetic
Width Length Article number
60 mm 600 m BEX60060AS2F
83 mm 600 m BEX60083AS2F
90 mm 600 m BEX60090AS2F
110 mm 600 m BEX60110AS2F
5
Resin qualities
Ideal for use in industrial, electronic, chemical, pharmaceutical, automotive and textile industry
AS3F Premium Resin, textile quality, wash and iron resistant, for nylon, polyester or acetate materials
Cost Durability Surface
Standard
Coated
Synthetic
Textile
Width Length Article number
60 mm 600 m BEX60060AS3F
83 mm 600 m BEX60083AS3F
90 mm 600 m BEX60090AS3F
110 mm 600 m BEX60110AS3F
SS2F Premium Resin, scratch resistant, solvent resistant, suitable for synthetic materials (PVC, PET, PE, PP)
Cost Durability Surface
Standard
Coated
Synthetic
Width Length Article number
60 mm 600 m BEX60060SS2F
83 mm 600 m BEX60083SS2F
90 mm 600 m BEX60090SS2F
110 mm 600 m BEX60110SS2F
SS3F Premium Resin, scratch resistant, solvent resistant, suitable for synthetic materials (PVC, PET, PE, PP)
Cost Durability Surface
Standard
Coated